Regulation

Number

65881

65882

65883

65884

65888

65887

65886

65885

Action

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Restriction/ Location

No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 12" Street south 30
feet

No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from a point 266 feet south
of 12" Street to 13" Street

No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 13" Street north 30
feet

No Parking Loading Zone: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from a point 230 feet
north of 13™ Street then north 110 feet

No Parking Valet Zone 5:00 PM to 12:00 AM Thursday through Sunday:

Baltimore Avenue, west side, from a point 75 feet south of 12" Street then
south 60 feet

Requested by property owner at 1200 Baltimore Avenue/ Voo Lounge

No Parking Anytime: Fort Scott Street, west side, from 21* Street then south
210 feet

Requested by property manager at 2107 Central Street

Speed Limit 30 Miles per Hour: N Line Creek Parkway, from NW 68" Street /
NW Waukomis Drive to dead end north

To establish speed limit

No Parking Passenger Loading Zone 6:00 PM to 7:00 AM Wednesday through

Sunday: Main Street, west side, from a point 175 feet north of 39" Street then
north 33 feet

Permit at 3832 Main Street will not be renewed due to streetcar expansion



	Sheet1

