## TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Regulation Number	n Action	Restriction/ Location
65881	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 12 <sup>th</sup> Street south 30 feet
65882	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from a point 266 feet south of 12 <sup>th</sup> Street to 13 <sup>th</sup> Street
65883	Remove:	No Parking Anytime: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from 13 <sup>th</sup> Street north 30 feet
65884	Remove:	No Parking Loading Zone: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from a point 230 feet north of 13 <sup>th</sup> Street then north 110 feet
65888	Install:	No Parking Valet Zone 5:00 PM to 12:00 AM Thursday through Sunday: Baltimore Avenue, west side, from a point 75 feet south of 12 <sup>th</sup> Street then south 60 feet
	Reason:	Requested by property owner at 1200 Baltimore Avenue/ Voo Lounge
65887	Reason: Install:	<b>Requested by property owner at 1200 Baltimore Avenue/ Voo Lounge</b> No Parking Anytime: Fort Scott Street, west side, from 21 <sup>st</sup> Street then south 210 feet
65887		No Parking Anytime: Fort Scott Street, west side, from 21 <sup>st</sup> Street then south
65887 65886	Install:	No Parking Anytime: Fort Scott Street, west side, from 21 <sup>st</sup> Street then south 210 feet
	Install: Reason:	No Parking Anytime: Fort Scott Street, west side, from 21 <sup>st</sup> Street then south 210 feet <b>Requested by property manager at 2107 Central Street</b> Speed Limit 30 Miles per Hour: N Line Creek Parkway, from NW 68 <sup>th</sup> Street /
	Install: Reason: Install:	No Parking Anytime: Fort Scott Street, west side, from 21 <sup>st</sup> Street then south 210 feet <b>Requested by property manager at 2107 Central Street</b> Speed Limit 30 Miles per Hour: N Line Creek Parkway, from NW 68 <sup>th</sup> Street / NW Waukomis Drive to dead end north